Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.768.30

FRAGOLA

FRAGOLA, torba od recikliranog pamuka,
220 g/m2, crvena

0.1527 kg
0.1677 kg

237

100/25

0 mx0 mx0 m
16.77 kg
8605073867318
420222900000

171



